## 2024 SEED INDUSTRY CONFERENCE

November 7, 2024

## Location of Conference: Sudwerk Conference Room 2001 2<sup>nd</sup> Street, Davis, CA 95618

<b>REGISTRATION:</b> (includes lunch and materials)
Conference Fee: \$95.00 per person
COMPANY INFORMATION:
Company Name:
Address:        City:        State:        Zip:
Phone: Fax: Email:
CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS:
1.) Attendee Name:
2.) Attendee Name:
3.) Attendee Name:
4.) Attendee Name:
# OF ATTENDEES by: Registration Fee \$95.00 (or student special \$30.00): TOTAL:
SPONSORSHIP: Yes, I would like to sponsor the 2024 Seed Industry Conference
□ \$500 (Gold Sponsor) □ \$250 (Silver Sponsor) □ \$100 (Bronze Sponsor)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ALL ITEMS:
PAYMENT OPTIONS & CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
CHECK PAYABLE TO CALIFORNIA SEED ASSOCIATION CALL OFFICE)
CREDIT CARD: ( <i>3% processing fee</i> ) Master Card Visa American Express
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:
EXPIRATION DATE: SECURITY CODE: BILLING ZIP CODE
PRINT CARDHOLDER NAME:
Signature:

RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO CALIFORNIA SEED ASSOCIATION BY NOVEMBER 4, 2024. CANCEL BY NOVEMBER 4TH FOR FULL REFUND. NO REFUNDS FOR CANCELLATIONS AFTER NOVEMBER 4TH.
CSA OFFICE, 1521 | STREET, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
PHONE (916) 441-2251 FAX (916) 446-1063